
Bidders List
ONWASA Laboratory Addition

Onslow Water and Sewer Authority
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t
 1 2 3 4
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1 2 3 4

Plan Room Hispanic Contractors Association of the 
Carolinas

224 Westinghouse Blvd Suite 604 
Charlotte, NC 28273

 info@hcacarolinas.org 1-704-583-4184 7/22   

Plan Room The Blue Book 800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley, NY 
10535

Erin McVeigh emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com  1-800-431-2584 7/22   

Plan Room Dodge Data and Analytics 4300 Beltway Place Suite 150 Arlington 
Texas 76018

Nova 
Arranchado

dodge.docs@construction.com 1-413-930-4460 7/31

Plan Room Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, Arlington, 
TX 76018

Nova Arranchado Nova.Arranchado@construction.com>413-471-3770 7/22   

GC H.G Reynolds P.O. Box 209 Henderson, NC 27536 Leslie Walthal lwalthall@hgreynolds.net 1-252-492-3071 ITB 7/22   

GC Primus Structures 2896 Hwy 24 Newport, NC 28570 Jim Sabino jim@primusstructures.com 252-764-2455 ITB 7/22
  

GC TEAM Construction 846 Bell Fork Rd. Jacksonville, NC Scot Thompson sthompson@teamconstructionnc.co
m

1-910-320-8582 ITB 7/22

GC Daniels and Daniels P.O Box 10337 Goldsboro, NC 27532 Greg Hedrick estimating@danddcc.com 919778-4425 ITB 7/22   

GC Muter Construction 100 N. Arendell Ave, Zebulon, NC 27597 Damon Jones djones@muterconstruction.com 919-404-8330 7/22
  

GC Delphi Construction Inc PO Box 308 Jacksonville, NC 28541 Nick Semanderes info@delphibuilders.com 1-910-353-3644 ITB 7/23
  

GC IDIAS Contracting, LLC 1 Glenwood Avenue, Suite 600 Raleigh, 
NC 27603

James McDonell jmacdonell@idiascontracting.com 919-747-5800 ITB 7/23

GC Envirotech Unlimited Constuction 
Services

PO Box 157 Nags Head NC 27959 Nick Brown nbrown@etucs.com 1-252-564-7995 ITB 7/27

GC ATD Building Group 3001 Wrightsville Ave. Wilmington, NC 
28403

Emily Dillman emily@atdbuildinggroup.com 1-901-619-8595 ITB 7/28
  

GC Holt Brothers Construction 421 Fayetteville St. Suite 1300 Raleigh, 
NC 27601

Meesay Her mher@holtbrothersinc.com 919-787-1981 ITB 7/29

GC Berry Building Group 1916 Tybee Ct. Winterville NC 28590 John Berry jberry@berrybg.com 1-252-378-4123 ITB 7/31

GC HM Kern 160 Thatcher Rd Greensboro NC 27409 Josh Hyler jhyler@hmkern.com 1-336-668-3213 7/29

GC Waters Contracting Company Inc. 3931 Hwy 24 Newport NC 28570 Malcolm Waters malcolmw@waterscontracting.net 1-252-764-2105 ITB 8/3

 

 

 

Sub Murray Roofing 1050 W. Corbett Ave. Swansboro NC 
28584

Scarlett Dowdy 
Mike Mattice

murrayroofing@embarqmail.com 1-910-326-7800 ITB 7/22
  

Sub Concrete Resurrection Inc. 3020 Barrow Drive Raleigh NC 27616 Anthony Williams anthony@concreteres.com 919-862-0026 ITB 8/12
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